UNIT 2 FACT OR FICTION?
LISTENING: PROFESSION

SIR NIK MOHD SYAMIL
SMK TAMAN KOSAS

Listen to the audios and choose the correct word for each of these questions.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

a) Alternate

a) Athlete

a) Comedian

a) Answer

a) Engineer

a) Exposure

a) Inventor

a)Medicine

a) Painter

a) Parrot

a) Scientist

a) Writer

a) Pollution

b) Astronaut

b) Ethnic

b) Meridian

b) Dancer

b) Entrepreneur

b) Explorer

b) Inspector

b) Musician

b) Printer

b) Pilot

b) Dentist

b) Waiter

b) Politician
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